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The Alpha Plus Plan provide'
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amazing cover at a low price pa
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Minimum to no
shortfalls & co-
payment

Pay minimum to no top-ups
with our plan, and enjoy
more peace of mind knowing

your loved ones’ medical
requirements are catered for.
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Hospital Cash Back
plan
We'll pay a discretionary cash
amount for the inconvenience
of a hospital stay exceeding
two days through our hospital

cash back plan. That's real
value!
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Wellness and health
risk management
program

Stay pro-active about healthy
living and lifestyle with
ongoing fitness and wellness
activities designed to keep
you fit, active and smiling.
Included in all our packages!
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Baby Welcome
Benefit

Welcome your new baby
with a token from us! Get
a baby welcome benefit
when you or a dependant
gives birth. We're here to
celebrate with you.
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Access to a wide range
of medical facilities &
services

We give you access to a vast
world of medical services!
From general practitioners
and specialists to radiology
services, and pharmacies -
you've got coverage.
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Insurance Premium
Discount

CellMed membership
comes with a 10% premium
discount on motor vehicle
insurance. This benefit is
offered exclusively through
Cell Insurance.
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PRICED FOR VALUE

Principal member/Spouse/Adult Large

Corporate Subscription Subscription

37.00

Minimum number of principal members required is 50.
Waiver of all waiting periods upon payment of the first subscription.

PLAN BENEFITS

Child Monthly Large Corporate

BENEFITS

ALPHA PLUS

Type of Hospital

Annual Benefit limit

Hospitalisation

Chronic Medication

Acute Medication

Dental — Preventative incl. scaling & polishing
Dental —Treatment incl. fillings, extractions & periodontics
Orthodontic/Prosthetics

Optical plus Refraction (2-year benefit)
Prosthesis & Appliances (including IVF)
Pathology

Radiology

Ambulance Services

Preventative Care (includes authorised Rabies Vaccines, annual GP
Check-ups & Check-Up Tests)

Bereavement subscription waiver
Bereavement Token

Baby Benefit

Hospital cash-back daily payout (after 48 hours)
Adult

Child

Note: All quoted benefits are in USD

Private Group C-F
6,500.00
2,500.00
600.00
200.00

40.00

140.00

170.00

150.00

500.00
250.00
1,250.00
Hospital Limit

Limited to 1 medical check-up and
2 vaccines per year

1Month
150.00

15.00

100.00
50.00

Terms and conditions apply
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Bringing your healthy smile back!




Sign up for the CellMed
Alpha Plus Plan
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