



Value packed low-cost plan!

The Alpha Plus Plan provides amazing cover at a low price point.



Minimum to no shortfalls & co-payment

Pay minimum to no top-ups with our plan, and enjoy more peace of mind knowing your loved ones' medical requirements are catered for.



Wellness and health risk management program

Stay pro-active about healthy living and lifestyle with ongoing fitness and wellness activities designed to keep you fit, active and smiling. Included in all our packages!



Access to a wide range of medical facilities & services

We give you access to a vast world of medical services! From general practitioners and specialists to radiology services, and pharmacies you've got coverage.



Hospital Cash Back plan

We'll pay a discretionary cash amount for the inconvenience of a hospital stay exceeding two days through our hospital cash back plan. That's real value!



Baby Welcome Benefit

Welcome your new baby with a token from us! Get a baby welcome benefit when you or a dependant gives birth. We're here to celebrate with you.



Insurance Premium Discount

CellMed membership comes with a 10% premium discount on motor vehicle insurance. This benefit is offered exclusively through Cell Insurance.









PRICED FOR VALUE

Principal member/Spouse/Adult Large Corporate Subscription

31.00

Child Monthly Large Corporate Subscription

17.00

PER MONTH



Minimum number of principal members required is 50.
Waiver of all waiting periods upon payment of the first subscription.

PLAN BENEFITS

BENEFITS	ALPHA PLUS
Type of Hospital	Private Group C-F
Annual Benefit limit	6,500.00
Hospitalisation	2,500.00
Chronic Medication	600.00
Acute Medication	200.00
Dental – Preventative incl. scaling & polishing	40.00
Dental –Treatment incl. fillings, extractions & periodontics	140.00
Orthodontic/Prosthetics	170.00
Optical plus Refraction (2-year benefit)	150.00
Prosthesis & Appliances (including IVF)	500.00
Pathology	250.00
Radiology	1,250.00
Ambulance Services	Hospital Limit
Preventative Care (includes authorised Rabies Vaccines, annual GP Check-ups & Check-Up Tests)	Limited to 1 medical check-up and 2 vaccines per year
Bereavement subscription waiver	1 Month
Bereavement Token	150.00
Baby Benefit	15.00
Hospital cash-back daily payout (after 48 hours)	
Adult	100.00
Child	50.00

Note: All quoted benefits are in USD

Terms and conditions apply





Sign up for the CellMed Alpha Plus Plan today!

Get in touch



The Beehive Centre 18 Browning Rd, Malindela

